leicester = loughborough > east midlands airport = derby
sat

C L
pm am am am am
Leicester 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay SV 11.55 12.55 - 1.55 -
Loughborough High Street Stop HB arr 12.20 1.20 - 2.20 -
Loughborough High Street Stop HB dep 12.20 1.20 3M 2.20 3M
Hathern opp Anchor Inn 12.29 3M 1.29 M 229
Kegworth, Church 12.35 - 1.35 - 2,35
East Midlands Gateway 12.39 - 1.39 - 239
Pegasus Business Park 12.40 - 1.40 - 240
East Midlands Airport Bay A arr 12.43 - 1.43 - 243
East Midlands Airport Bay A dep 12.45 - 1.46 - 246
Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A 12.54 - 1.54 - 2.54
Shardlow Navigation Inn 1.02 - 2.02 - 3.02
Alvaston Blue Peter 1.09 - 209 - 3.0
Derby Train Station Forecourt 1.15 - 245 - 315

Derby Bus Station Bay & - - - - -

Derby Morledge Stop C1 1.19 - 2.19 - 3.19

am

2.55

3.20

3.20

3M

am

3M

329

335

339

3.40

3.43

J.46

J.54

4.02

4.09

4.15

419



Leicester 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay SV
Loughborough High Street Stop HB arr
Loughborough High Street Stop HB dep
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

East Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airport Bay A arr

East Midlands Airport Bay A dep

Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

Leicester 5t Margaretz Bus 5itn Bay SV
Loughborough High Street Stop HB arr
Loughborough High Street 5top HB dep
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airport Bay A arr

East Midland= Airport Bay A dep

Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

am

3.40

3.49

3.55

3.49

4.00

4.03

4.06

4.14

4,22

4,29

4,35

4,39

am

5.35

.00

6.00

6.09

6.15

6.19

6.21

6.24

6.26

6.34

6.43

6.51

6.57

7.01

am

4.00

4.09

4.15

419

4.20

4.23

4.26

4.34

4.42

4.49

4.55

4.59

am

b.55

6.20

6.20

6.29

6.35

6.39

6.41

6.44

6.46

6.54

F.03

7.1

AT

7.1

am

3.55

4.20

4.20

4.29

4.35

4.39

4.40

443

4.46

4.54

502

5.09

515

519

am

6.35

.44

6.50

6.54

6.56

6.59

.01

7.9

T8

7.26

7.32

7.36

am

4.35

4.44

4.50

4.54

4.55

4.58

5.01

5.09

547

5.24

5.30

5,34

am

6.25

6.50

6.50

6.59

7.05

7.9

7.1

714

7.5

[

7.32

7.40

747

7.51

am

4.25

4.50

4.50

4.59

5.05

5.09

511

5.14

5.16

5.24

533

5.4

547

5.51

am

7.00

7.09

715

719

[

7.4

7.28

738

747

7.57

.04

8.08

am

4.55

5.20

5.20

5.29

5.35

5.39

541

5.44

5.46

5.54

6.03

6.11

617

6.21

am

6.45

[ ]

714

7.2z

.29

7.36

7.3

7.4

7.46

7.55

a8.04

8.14

8.21

8.25

am

5.40

5.49

5.55

5.59

6.01

.04

6.06

.14

6.23

6.31

6.37

6.41

am

.05

733

.3

742

749

7.56

7.58

&.01

.06

8.15

&.24

&.34

.41

8.45



Leicester 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay SV
Loughborough High Street Stop HB arr
Loughborough High Street Stop HB dep
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

East Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airport Bay A arr

East Midlands Airport Bay A dep

Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

Leicester 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay SV
Loughborough High Street Stop HB arr
Loughborough High Street 5top HB dep
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airport Bay A arr

East Midland= Airport Bay A dep

Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

am

7.25

7.53

7.54

8.02

a.09

8.16

8.18

a.21

8.26

8.35

8.44

.54

2.0

9.05

am

8.45

9.18

9.19

9.32

9.38

9.45

9.47

9.50

9.56

10.05

10.14

10.24

10.31

10.35

am

8.04

8.12

8.19

8.26

8.28

8.31

8.36

8.45

8.54

9.04

9.1

9.15

am

9.00

9.33

9.34

9.47

9.53

10.00

10.02

10.05

10.11

10.20

10.29

10.39

10.46

10.50

am

7.45

813

&.14

&.22

&.29

8.36

8.38

.41

&.46

&.55

9.04

9.14

9.21

9.25

am

9.15

9.43

9.49

10.02

10.08

10.15

1047

10.20

10.26

10.35

10.44

10.54

11.04

11.05

am

7.55

8.23

a.24

8.32

a.39

a.46

a.48

8.51

8.56

9.05

9.14

9.24

9.3

9.35

am

9.30

10,03

10.04

1047

10,23

10.30

10.52

10.35

10.41

10.50

10.59

11.09

11.16

11.20

am

8.34

8.47

8.53

9.00

9.02

9.05

2.1

9.20

9.29

9.39

9.46

9.50

am

9.45

10.18

10.19

10.32

10.38

10.45

10.47

10.50

10.56

11.05

11.14

11.24

11.31

11.35

am

8.15

8.48

8.49

9.02

9.0&

9.15

917

9.20

9.26

9.35

9.44

9.54

10.01

10.05

am

10.00

10.33

10.34

10.47

10.53

11.00

11.02

11.05

11.11

11.20

11.29

11.39

11.46

11.50

am

&.30

9.03

9.04

947

9.23

9.30

9.32

9.35

9.41

9.50

9.59

10,09

10.16

10.20

am

10.15

10.45

10.49

11.02

11.08

11.15

1147

11.20

11.26

11.35

11.44

11.54

12.04

12.05



Leicester 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay SV
Loughborough High Street Stop HB arr
Loughborough High Street Stop HB dep
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

East Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airport Bay A arr

East Midlands Airport Bay A dep

Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

Leicester 5t Margaretz Bus 5itn Bay SV
Loughborough High Street Stop HB arr
Loughborough High Street Stop HB dep
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

East Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airport Bay A arr

East Midland= Airport Bay A dep

Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

am

10.30

11.03

11.04

11.47

11.23

11.30

11.32

11.35

11.44

11.50

11.59

12.09

12.16

12.20

pm

12.15

1248

12.49

1.02

1.08

1.15

147

1.20

1.26

1.35

1.44

1.54

M

2.05

am

10.45

11.18

11.19

11.32

11.38

11.45

11.47

11.50

11.56

12.05

12.14

12.24

12.31

12.35

pm

12.30

1.03

1.04

1.23

1.30

1.32

1.35

1.44

1.50

1.59

2.09

216

2.20

am

11.00

11.33

11.34

11.47

11.53

12.00

12.02

12.05

12.11

12.20

12.29

12.39

12.46

12.50

1.38

1.45

147

1.50

1.56

2.05

214

2.24

2.3

2.35

am

11.15

11.48

11.49

12.02

12.08

12.15

1247

12.20

12.26

12.35

12.44

12.54

1.01

1.05

pm

1.00

1.33

1.34

147

1.53

2.00

2.02

2.05

211

2.20

.29

2.39

2.46

2.50

am

11.30

12.03

12.04

1247

12.23

12.30

12.32

12.35

12.41

12.50

12.59

1.09

pm

1.48

1.49

2.02

2.08

215

217

2.20

2.26

2.35

2.44

2.54

3.0

3.05

am

11.45

12.18

12.19

12.32

12.38

12.45

1247

12.50

12.56

1.05

1.14

1.24

1.31

1.35

pm

1.30

2.03

2.04

217

2.23

2.30

2.32

2.35

2.41

2.50

2.59

3.09

316

3.20

pm

12.00

1233

1234

1247

12.53

1.00

1.02

1.05

1.1

1.20

1.29

1.39

1.46

1.50

pm

1.45

218

219

2.32

2.38

2.45

247

2.50

2.56

3.05

314

3.24

331

3.35



Leicester 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay SV
Loughborough High Street Stop HB arr
Loughborough High Street Stop HB dep
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

East Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airport Bay A arr

East Midlands Airport Bay A dep

Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

Leicester 5t Margaretz Bus 5itn Bay SV
Loughborough High Street Stop HB arr
Loughborough High Street 5top HB dep
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airport Bay A arr

East Midland= Airport Bay A dep

Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

pm

2.00

233

2.4

247

2.53

3.00

J.02

3.05

.11

3.20

329

3.39

J.46

3.50

pm

3.45

418

4.19

4,32

4.38

4.45

4.47

4.50

4.56

5.05

5.14

5.24

5.3

5.35

pm

2.15

2458

249

3.02

3.08

3.15

347

3.20

3.26

3.35

3.44

3.54

4.01

4.05

pm

4.00

4.33

4.34

447

4.53

5.00

.02

5.05

511

5.20

529

5.39

5.46

5.50

pm

230

3.03

S04

347

323

3.30

332

3.35

41

3.50

3.59

4.09

4.16

4.20

pm

4.15

4.45

4.49

502

5.08

5.15

5AT

5.20

526

5.35

544

5.54

6.01

6.05

pm

2.45

318

3.19

3.32

338

.45

347

3.50

3.56

4.05

4.14

4.24

4.31

4.35

pm

4.30

5.03

5.04

AT

523

5.30

5.32

5.35

541

5.50

5.59

.09

G.16

6.20

pm

3.00

3.33

3.3

347

3.53

4.00

4.02

4.05

4.1

4.20

4.29

4.39

4.46

4.50

pm

4.45

518

519

5.32

538

5.45

547

5.50

5.56

6.05

6.14

6.24

6.31

6.35

pm

3.15

345

3.49

4.02

4.08

4.15

417

4.20

4.26

4.35

4.44

4.54

5.01

5.05

pm

5.00

5.33

5.3

547

553

6.00

6.02

6.05

6.11

6.20

6.29

6.39

G.46

6.50

pm

330

4.03

4.04

447

4.23

4.30

4,32

4.35

4.41

4.50

4.59

5.09

516

5.20

pm

545

5.48

5.49

6.02

.08

6.15

617

6.20

6.26

6.35

G.44

6.54

.01

7.05



Leicester 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay SV
Loughborough High Street Stop HB arr
Loughborough High Street Stop HB dep
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

East Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airport Bay A arr

East Midlands Airport Bay A dep

Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

Leicester 5t Margaretz Bus 5itn Bay SV
Loughborough High Street Stop HB arr
Loughborough High Street 5top HB dep
Hathern opp Anchor Inn

Kegworth, Church

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Pegasus Business Park

East Midlands Airport Bay A arr

East Midland= Airport Bay A dep

Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A
Shardlow Navigation Inn

Alvaston Blue Peter

Derby Train Station Forecourt

Derby Bus Station Bay &

Derby Morledge Stop C1

pm

5.30

6.13

6.14

6.28

6.34

G.41

6.43

6.46

G.45

6.57

7.06

7.16

T.23

7.27

pm

8.00

8.28

8.29

8.40

8.46

8.53

8.55

8.58

9.0

9.09

917

9.24

9.30

9.34

pm

545

6.23

6.24

6.35

G.41

6.45

6.50

6.53

6.58

F.or

716

7.26

.33

737

pm

8.25

8.50

8.50

8.59

9.05

9.09

9.10

9.13

9.16

9.24

9.32

9.39

9.45

9.49

pm

6.05

6.38

6.39

6.50

6.56

7.03

7.05

7.08

A3

7.22

7.3

7.4

748

7.52

pm

&.40

9.05

3M

pm

6.20

6.53

3M

pm

8.55

9.20

9.20

9.29

9.35

9.39

9.40

9.43

.46

9.54

10.02

10.09

10.15

10,19

pm

6.35

7.03

7.04

715

.

7.28

7.30

7.33

7.38

47

7.56

8.06

8.13

8.17

pm

9.25

9.50

9.50

9.59

10.05

10.09

10.10

10.13

10.16

10.24

10.32

10.39

10.45

10.49

pm

7.05

733

7.4

7.45

.51

7.58

8.00

8.03

8.08

8.17

8.26

8.36

8.43

o.47

pm

9.55

10.20

10.20

10.29

10.35

10.39

10.40

10.43

10.46

10.54

11.02

11.09

11.15

11.19

pm

7.35

&.03

a.04

815

&.21

8.28

8.30

8.33

8.38

&.47

8.56

.06

913

917

pm

10.25

10.50

3M



pm pm

Leicester 5t Margarets Bus 5tn Bay SV 10.55 11.25
Loughborough High Street Stop HB arr 11.20 11.50
Loughborough High Street Stop HB dep 11.20 3M

Hathern opp Anchor Inn 11.29 -
Kegworth, Church 11.35 -

East Midlands Gateway 11.39 -
Pegasus Business Park 11.40 -

East Midlands Airport Bay A arr 11.43 -
East Midlands Airport Bay A dep 11.46 -
Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A 11.54 -
Shardlow Navigation Inn 12.02 -
Alvaston Blue Peter 12.09 -

Derby Train Station Forecourt 1215 -
Derby Bus Station Bay & - -

Derby Morledge Stop C1 12.19 -

3M - runs to or from Derby Road/3M [sland. M - these journeys end at the Morledge



